Mixed Layout Connectors
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
Series FM9W4, FM13W3, FM17W2, FM21W1
Advantages and Special Features
UL recognized, file no. 168813
For shell size 3 various contact arrangements for mixed
layout connectors are available
Shell with pre-mounted signal contacts (straight, angled,

Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW17W2
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Fix Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und fest montiert
Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW17W2
Panel Cut-Out, Front and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, frontseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW17W2
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW17W2
fctgroup.com  I  147
FM Shell Size 3
FM Gehäusegröße 3
Technical Details
Technische Hinweise
Detail
Einzelheit
Detail
Einzelheit
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
3 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
3 Float mounted schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø DShell Size A B C
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
3 44,3 (1.744) 47,0 (1.850) 12,3 (0.484)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Shell Size
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
3 42,5 (1.673) 47,0 (1.850) 11,4 (0.449)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
A B C Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
3 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
3 Float mounted Schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø D